8/3/2024
Radio Active SQ Show

SQC

Class Place Member ID Name

Novice 1 20248748 Tucker Adams

Amateur 1 20248542 Wayne Barron

Advanced Amateur 1 20184730 Scott Brazelton
2 20195374 Kevin Keen

Pro 1 1 20248749 Kevin Hall

Pro 2 1 20120550 Steve Cook

2 20205765 Alan Works

Score
147

201

209
206

186

208
171



